Page | 1
          Cert. No. 06129A
MIDLAND PUMP MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE
MANUAL
Midland Pump Manufacturing Co. Ltd.,
Tyseley Industrial Estate,

Dimension A mm (inch) Pump Size
6.35 (1/4”) 250
12.70   (1/2”) 500
19.05   (3/4”) 750
25.40     (1”) 100
31.75 (1 ¼”) 125
38.10 (1 ½”) 150
Page | 10
Group 2
For Group 2 pumps there are metric and imperial sizes which are as follows,
For group 2 metric sized pumps.
Group 3
For group 3 pumps the sizes are as follows,
Pump Size
Dimension A mm Pump Size
26.00 BA2-26
31.70   BA2-125
39.00 BA2-39
41.20   BA2-162
50.80   BA2-200
52.00 BA2-52
65.00 BA2-65
78.00 BA2-78
Pump Size
Dimension A mm Pump Size
48.00 31048
50.00 32050